Halowe zawody lekkoatletyczne U14-U20
WALBRZYCH, 15.01.2022

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
60 metrow pt (91.4) M U18
FINAL A

1WOLINSKI Stanistaw
2GEREGA Bartosz
3RABURSKI Maciej
4KOLODZIEJ Adrian
5SZYRNER Adam
ROKASZEWICZ Michat

60 metréw mezczyzn
FINAL A

1POLTORAK Seweryn
2GEREGA Bartosz
3KISIL Kamil

4KULON Kacper
5PAWELOWSKI Szymon

FINAL. B

1SLIWKA Maksymilian
2JABLONSKI Kajetan
3ROMANEK Adam
4DROZDA Antoni
5ZAROD Kajetan

60 metréw mezczyzn
Bieg 1/ 6

1POLTORAK Seweryn
2GEREGA Bartosz
3KISIL Kamil

4KULON Kacper
5SWIERGOCKI Eryk
6SKRZYNECKI Kacper

Bieg 2/ 6

1ROKASZEWICZ Michat
2PAWLOWSKI Szymon
3KIERSKI Kacper
4KURIATA Dawid
5CZAJKOWSKI Jacek
6DIALLO Amadou

Bieg 3/ 6

1SLIWKA Maksymilian
2BIALACHOWSKI Pawet
3LEWANDOWSKI Jonasz
4ROMANEK Adam
S5HENIKE Kamil
6KAZMIERSKI Gracjan

Bieg 4/ 6

1ZAROD Kajetan
2MIKOLAJEWSKI Sebastian
3SZCZERCZOWSKI Wojciech
4RUDNICKI Oskar Marek
5SMOLIKOWSKI Rafat

Bieg 5/ 6

1KONIECZNY Jacek
2DROZDA Antoni

3BLUM Igor

4RUMIJEWSKI Tomasz
5CHADZIKONSTANDINU Kamil
ROTMANSKI Michat

Bieg 6/ 6

1RABURSKI Maciej
2GRUCELA Pawet
3JABLONSKI Kajetan
4GRYS Andrzej
5MORAWSKI Konrad
ROGALA Jan

300 metréw M U16
Bieg 1/ 2

1BLUM Igor

2JABLONSKI Kajetan
3CHADZIKONSTANDINU Kamil
4SMOLIKOWSKI Rafat

Bieg 2/ 2

2004.08.10
2004.09.19
2005.01.15
2005.07.02
2007.10.10
2005.10.19

2003.08.22
2004.09.19
2004.03.14
2004.06.20
2006.05.16

2007.09.01
2007.12.02
2008.06.06
2008.02.03
2008.04.05

2003.08.22
2004.09.19
2004.03.14
2004.06.20
2001.10.26
2006.02.14

2005.10.19
2006.05.16
2002.01.25
2005.07.24
2007.02.01
2005.04.21

2007.09.01
2006.05.25
2006.12.28
2008.06.06
2008.04.15
2007.01.26

2008.04.05
2006.11.25
2006.07.22
2008.06.10
2008.05.19

2006.09.02
2008.02.03
2008.02.04
2008.08.17
2008.07.18
2006.04.14

2005.01.15
2006.10.27
2007.12.02
2007.03.12
2011.01.31
2004.06.25

2008.02.04
2007.12.02
2008.07.18
2008.05.19

MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS Piast Gtogéw
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
MKS Piast Gtogéw

MKS Piast Gtogéw
MKS Piast Gtogow

MKL 12 Jelenia Goéra
MKS Piast Gtogow
WLKS Wroctaw
WLKS Wroctaw

UKS Sprint Legnica

GKS Start Dtugoteka
WLKS Wroctaw
GKS Start Diugoteka
MLKS Sokot Lubin
WLKS Wroctaw

MKL 12 Jelenia Goéra

MKS Piast Gtogow

WLKS Wroctaw

WLKS Wroctaw

LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno
LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno

MKS Piast Glogow
UKS Sprint Legnica
MLKS Sokot Lubin
MKS Piast Glogow
MLKS Sokot Lubin
MKS Piast Gtogéw

GKS Start Diugoteka
MKL 12 Jelenia Géra
KL Ziemia Ktodzka

GKS Start Diugoteka
GKS Start Diugoteka
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra

WLKS Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
WLKS Wroctaw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MLKS Sokét Lubin
WLKS Wroctaw

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
WLKS Wroctaw

MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
WLKS Wroctaw

WLKS Wroctaw

MKS Piast Gtogow

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
WLKS Wroctaw

WLKS Wroctaw
WLKS Wroctaw
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
WLKS Wroctaw

8.13
8.15
8.65
9.22
9.60
DNS

7.10
7.20
7.22
7.43
7.55

7.94
8.15
8.17
8.30
8.35

7.10
7.15
7.20
7.30
7.53
8.45

7.44
7.50
7.60
7.65
7.70
7.75

7.91
8.18

8.30
8.35
8.40

8.27
8.30
8.40
8.76
9.90

7.95
8.25
8.39
8.84

DNS

7.66
8.03
8.26
8.62
9.35
DNS

47.20
48.04
51.54
56.65

U20
U20
=PB

u16

qPB
qPB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB



1KAZMIERSKI Gracjan
2ZAROD Kajetan
3RUMIJEWSKI Tomasz
4RUDNICKI Oskar Marek

600 metrow M U16
Bieg 1/ 1
1DABROWSKI Wiktor
2POJMAN Franciszek
3NAZARENKO Andrea
4DRYKA Jakub
5CABAN Nikodem
6GRZESZAK Antoni
SUBOTKIEWICZ Wiktor
1000 metrow M U16
Bieg 1/1
SLODKOWSKI Piotr

60 metrow pt (91.4/8.90) M U16

Bieg 1/ 1

1SZYRNER Adam
2SZNAJDER Kornel
3LANGE Filip
4WOZNIAK Jarostaw
GRYS Andrzej
BtASZCZYK Igor

60 metréw pt (99.1) M U20
Bieg 1/ 1

1WOLINSKI Stanistaw
2GEREGA Bartosz
ZAZULA Michat

60 metréw pt (91.4) M U18
Bieg 1/1

1RABURSKI Maciej
2KOLODZIEJ Adrian
3ROKASZEWICZ Michat
4KONIECZNY Jacek
DIALLO Amadou

Pchnigcie kulag M U20 (6kg)
FINAL

1WOJCIECHOWSKI Maciej
2FIGAS Barttomiej
3LORENC Eryk
4BURNIAK Filip
5POKLADEK Piotr

Pchniecie kulg M U18 (5kg)
FINAL

1KUCZAJ Kacper
2MACKOWIAK Bartosz
3ROZMYSLOWICZ Karol
4KOZIOL Karol
5BOROWIEC Hubert
STANIO Kacper
MASALSKI Maksymilian

Pchnigcie kula M U16 (5kg)
FINAL

1KUPCZAK Mateusz
2BUDYKA Kamil

3RAJEWSKI Jan
4TUTAK Piotr

5WOJTKIEWICZ Maksymilian

BWOZNIAK Pawet
7BONK Michat
8BIELAK Piotr

Skok wzwyz mezczyzn
FINAL

1ROMANOWSKI Filip
2JAROSZ Szymon
3REBEJKO Mateusz
4KOLODZIEJ Adrian
5SZYRNER Adam
6KNAP Marcel
7WOZNIAK Jarostaw
8MIARA Piotr
9KOZAK Filip
10LANGE Filip
BLASZCZYK Igor

2007.01.26
2008.04.05
2008.08.17
2008.06.10

2008.03.26
2006.07.13
2008.10.27
2007.08.09
2006.11.11
2008.12.17
2007.04.03

2008.11.28

2007.10.10
2008.01.22
2007.12.15
2008.02.23
2007.03.12
2008.06.18

2004.08.10
2004.09.19
2003.10.23

2005.01.15
2005.07.02
2005.10.19
2006.09.02
2005.04.21

2004.04.30
2004.07.10
2004.10.20
2004.04.10
2004.01.31

2006.01.14
2005.03.03
2005.08.23
2006.07.19
2006.08.17
2006.07.20
2006.05.23

2007.02.06
2007.12.08
2007.01.12
2007.05.29
2007.04.02
2008.02.23
2007.04.28
2008.02.09

2004.06.06
2003.09.15
2006.07.04
2005.07.02
2007.10.10
2006.01.22
2008.02.23
2007.02.13
2010.03.13
2007.12.15
2008.06.18

MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
WLKS Wroctaw

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MKS Piast Gtogow

ULKS Bystrzyca Ktodzka

MKS Piast Gtogow
MKS Piast Gtogéw
MKS Piast Gtogéw
MKS Piast Gtogow
MKS Piast Gtogéw
MKS Piast Gtogéw

MKS MOS Wroctaw
MKS Piast Gtogéw
MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec

MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
MKS Piast Gtogow

MKS Piast Gtogéw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MKS Piast Gtogow

LKS Gornik Watbrzych

LKS Polkowice

MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec

LKS Gdrnik Watbrzych

MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
MKS Osa Zgorzelec

MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
WKS Olesniczanka Olesnica
UKS Sprint Legnica

ULKS Bystrzyca Ktodzka

MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
GKS Start Dtugoteka

WKS Olesniczanka Olesnica
MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
LKS Polkowice

MKS Piast Gtogéw

MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
MKS Osa Zgorzelec

MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
MKL 12 Jelenia Géra
MKS Osa Zgorzelec
MKS Piast Gtogéw
MKS Piast Gtogow

KL Ziemia Ktodzka
MKS Piast Gtogéw
UKS Orlica Domaniéw
UKS Orlica Domaniow
MKS Piast Gtogéw
MKS Piast Gtogéow

47.06
48.23
49.04
49.98

1:46.35
1:46.43
1:46.68
1:47.47
1:54.88
2:02.34
DNS

DNS

9.40
9.90
10.07
10.21
DNS
DNS

8.20
8.35
DNS

8.80

9.53
9.63
DNS

13.35
12.40
10.67
9.96
9.38

15.06
11.95
11.62
11.24
9.00

DNS

10.73
10.70
10.33

9.65
9.36
8.80
8.70
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Skok w dal mezczyzn
FINAL

1ZAZULA Michat
2SWIERGOCKI Eryk
3BIALACHOWSKI Pawet
4LEWANDOWSKI Jonasz
5JAMULA Krzysztof
6MIKOLAJEWSKI Sebastian
7PAWLOWSKI Szymon
8SZCZERCZOWSKI Wojciech
DIALLO Amadou

Skok w dal M U14
FINAL

1ROSLICKI Marcin
2DRABCZAK Wojciech
3DALECKI Alexander

1000 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 1

WILCZYNSKI Patryk

300 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 2

1KOGUT Kamil
2HYPKI Mikotaj
3MORAWSKI Konrad
4ROSLICKI Marcin

Bieg 2/ 2

1BETKA Bruno
2NOWOJSKI Dawid
3NOWAK Adam
OSAJDA Michat

600 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 1

1WILCZYNSKI Patryk
2LENSKI Kacper
3DALECKI Alexander
4FIGLAK Tomasz

60 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/1

1BETKA Bruno
2KOGUT Kamil
3HYPKI Mikotaj
4ROSLICKI Marcin
5NOWOJSKI Dawid
B6NOWAK Adam

KOBIETY/WOMEN

60 metrow pt (76.2) K U18
FINAL A

1KIELAR Amelia

20LSZAK Maja

3ZAORSKA Natalia
4ZAORSKA Julia
5KOZLOWSKA Zofia
6GLISZCZYNSKA Magdalena

60 metréw kobiet
FINAL A

10ZGA Weronika
2PICHUR Marta
3ZAORSKA Natalia
4NOWAK Martyna

FINAL B

1KULTYS Ewa
2STRASZKO Pola
3KARPIK Lena

60 metréw kobiet
Bieg 1/7

10ZGA Weronika
2WAWROWSKA Emilia
3STERENGA Martyna
4PICHUR Marta
5CZUPRYNSKA Julia
6BLUM tucja

Bieg 2/ 7

2003.10.23
2001.10.26
2006.05.25
2006.12.28
2007.01.20
2006.11.25
2006.05.16
2006.07.22
2005.04.21

2009.07.13
2010.04.23
2009.11.02

2009.04.09

2009.11.14
2010.04.12
2011.01.31
2009.07.13

2009.03.17
2010.06.08
2010.05.19
2009.08.24

2009.04.09
2010.06.09
2009.11.02
2011.08.05

2009.03.17
2009.11.14
2010.04.12
2009.07.13
2010.06.08
2010.05.19

2006.07.09
2004.07.30
2005.01.24
2005.01.24
2005.07.22
2005.04.12

2003.08.16
2004.07.11
2005.01.24
2008.01.30

2007.10.08 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems

2008.02.07
2008.06.26

2003.08.16
2003.01.18
2005.11.01
2004.07.11
2007.08.06
2005.02.22

MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno
MKL 12 Jelenia Goéra

KL Ziemia Ktodzka

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

UKS Sprint Legnica

MLKS Echo Twardogoéra

MKS Piast Gtogow

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS Orlica Domaniéw
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

LKS Gornik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

MKS Piast Gtogow

MKS Piast Gtogéw

WLKS Wroctaw

WKS Olesniczanka Olesnica

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
WLKS Wroctaw

MKS Piast Gtogéw
GKS Start Dtugoteka

WLKS Wroctaw
MKS Piast Gtogow

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MLKS Sokét Lubin
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
WLKS Wroctaw

MKS Piast Gtogow
WLKS Wroctaw

11:35

7.04
5.79
5.60
5.29
5.22

4.90
4.76
DNS

4.15
3.69
3.52

DNS

2:00.33
2:07.93
2:09.45
2:09.87

8.54
8.86
9.27
9.39
9.50
9.53

7.90
8.36
8.47
8.73

8.31
8.64
8.70

7.85
7.95
8.10
8.30
8.40
8.44

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

200000
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1KOZLOWSKA Zofia
2ZAORSKA Natalia
3MINGIELEWICZ Martyna
4SZELIGA Kinga
5PAPIERSKA Martyna
6STRASZKO Pola

Bieg 3/ 7

1KULTYS Ewa

2ZAORSKA Julia

3NOWAK Martyna
4MIKOLAJCZAK Dorota
5DROZD Martyna
6KRUCZKOWSKA Zuzanna

Bieg 4/ 7

1MIELCZAREK Julia
2ICIASZEK Kinga
3DZUGAJ Kinga
3BLASIAK Nikola
5SULKOWSKA Weronika
60LEJARZ Zofia

Bieg 5/ 7

1DRAZEK Oliwia
2WINKOWSKA Aleksandra
3GIERUS Tatiana
4PITYNSKA Amelia
5WILINSKA Blanka
6SUCHECKA Kornelia

Bieg 6/ 7

1ROLSKA Helena
2KARPIK Lena
3GALKA Anna
4KONDZIELA Nikola
5DOWNER Jagoda
B6KISIELEWSKA Julia

Bieg 7/ 7

KICULA Daria

SZAJTER Patrycja
ZIOBER Zuzanna
MIKOLAJEWSKA Milena
WASYLECZKO Monika

300 metréw K U16
Bieg 1/ 3

1ICIASZEK Kinga
2MIELCZAREK Julia
4DZUGAJ Kinga
NOWAK Martyna

Bieg 2/ 3

3GIERUS Tatiana
6CIECIERSKA Amelia
7WILINSKA Blanka
9KOMAR Amelia

Bieg 3/ 3

5DRAZEK Oliwia
8CIECIERSKA Emilia
10SUCHECKA Kornelia
WINKOWSKA Aleksandra

600 metrow K U16

Bieg 1/ 1
1ADAMCZEWSKA Zofia
2SZCZESNA Amelia
3SZCZESNA Kamila
4SZUBERT Matgorzata

SAWICKA Amelia
KONSEWICZ Hanna

60 metréw pt K U20
Bieg 1/ 1
10LSZAK Maja

60 metréw pt (76.2) K U18
Bieg 1/ 2

1KIELAR Amelia
2ZAORSKA Natalia

3ZAORSKA Julia
4KOZLOWSKA Zofia

2005.07.22
2005.01.24
2005.04.29
2006.01.04
2006.02.13
2008.02.07

2007.10.08
2005.01.24
2008.01.30
2007.11.12
2006.04.08
2005.06.15

2008.02.06
2008.11.24
2007.05.06
2008.04.29
2008.10.15
2008.05.12

2008.05.20
2008.02.16
2008.10.13
2006.05.04
2008.11.10
2008.06.10

2004.08.02
2008.06.26
2003.02.09
2008.04.20
2007.11.18
2003.05.30

2008.04.13
2007.02.13
2006.04.01
2008.10.23
2008.12.16

2008.11.24
2008.02.06
2007.05.06
2008.01.30

2008.10.13
2008.12.26
2008.11.10
2008.01.22

2008.05.20
2008.12.26
2008.06.10
2008.02.16

2008.02.15
2007.06.26
2007.06.26
2007.12.10
2008.09.26
2008.12.11

2004.07.30

2006.07.09
2005.01.24
2005.01.24
2005.07.22

WLKS Wroctaw
MKS Piast Gtogéw
MLKS Sokét Lubin
MKS Osa Zgorzelec
WLKS Wroctaw
WLKS Wroctaw

WKS Sobieski Omega Systems
MKS Piast Gtogow

GKS Start Diugoteka

WLKS Wroctaw

LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno
MLKS Sokot Lubin

LKS Gdrnik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

MLKS Echo Twardogoéra

WKS Sobieski Omega Systems
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MKS Piast Gtogow
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MLKS Echo Twardogora
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS Sprint Legnica

GKS Start Diugoteka
KL Ziemia Ktodzka
MKS Piast Gtogow
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MLKS Sokot Lubin

LKS Gornik Watbrzych
LKS Gdrnik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
GKS Start Dtugoteka

MLKS Echo Twardogoéra

UKS Orlica Domaniéw

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

WKS Sobieski Omega Systems

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
UKS Orlica Domaniéw
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

MKS Szerszenh Bogatynia
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gdrnik Watbrzych
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
UKS Sprint Legnica

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MKS Piast Gtogow
MKS Piast Gtogéw
WLKS Wroctaw

11:48

11:52

11:55

8.20
8.40
8.50
8.59
8.70
8.80

8.35

8.70
9.00
9.10
9.15

8.67
9.20

9.40
9.70
9.86

9.00
9.10

9.30
9.74
10.00

8.60
8.75
8.90

9.31
9.50

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

48.16
49.56
50.96

DNS

50.57
52.93
54.33
55.12

52.18
54.84
59.63
DNS

1:57.12
1:59.67
2:02.76
2:11.09
DNS
DNS

8.96

8.74
9.20
9.38
9.50

q PB
qB PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



5ZI0BER Zuzanna
Bieg 2/ 2

1GLISZCZYNSKA Magdalena
2SZELIGA Kinga
3CZERNIAK Antonina
4POPEK Julia

WALKOWIAK Zuzanna

60 metréw pt (76.2/8.20) K U16
Bieg 1/1

1CZUPRYNSKA Julia
20LEJARZ Zofia
3DZIURZYNSKA Julia
4KARPIK Lena
5WINKOWSKA Aleksandra
KICULA Daria

Pchnigcie kula kobiet (4kg)
FINAL

1SLAWSKA Kamila
2KO\/VALSKA Joanna
3JOSKO Julita

Pchniecie kulg K U18 (3kg)
FINAL

1CZERNIAK Antonina
2DRZYZGA Julia
3GNYP Alicja
4NOWACKA Wiktoria
5WROBEL Maltgorzata
SZPOND Aleksandra

Pchniecie kulg K U16 (3kg)
FINAL

1KOGUT Oliwia
2FELIKS Oliwia
30LEJNICZAK Zuzanna
4AHALEWICZ Julia
5ZALEJSKA Oliwia
6BROWIEC Nicola
7CIESLINSKA Julia
8SZAJTER Patrycja
9BRZEZINSKA Oliwia
10SOROKA Aleksandra
11BLASZCZAK Natalia
GORECKA Wiktoria
PANEK Daria
KOTWINSKA Zuzanna

Skok wzwyz kobiet
FINAL

1GALKA Anna
2WALKOWIAK Zuzanna
3DOWNER Jagoda
4CIECIERSKA Amelia
5SULKOWSKA Weronika
6CIECIERSKA Emilia
THALKIEWICZ Julia
CYMBALISTA Julia

Skok w dal kobiet
FINAL

1STERENGA Martyna
2CZUPRYNSKA Julia
3WAWROWSKA Emilia
4GALKA Anna
5ROLSKA Helena
6RYS Magdalena
7DZIURZYNSKA Julia
8DOWNER Jagoda
9KULTYS Ewa
10KONDZIELA Nikola
11PITYNSKA Amelia

Skok w dal K U14
FINAL

1KEPINSKA Julia
2PIWKO Magdalena
3KARGOL Zofia

4WAS Kinga
5GASZEWSKA Maja
B6KOLACZYNSKA Wiktoria
70LSZAK Antonina
8MICHALAK Zofia

2006.04.01

2005.04.12
2006.01.04
2005.11.14
2006.06.15
2006.07.03

2007.08.06
2008.05.12
2008.03.03
2008.06.26
2008.02.16
2008.04.13

2003.01.22
2003.11.15
2004.04.30

2005.11.14
2006.04.04
2005.08.15
2006.08.24
2005.11.17
2006.03.27

2008.03.11
2007.01.02
2007.07.15
2007.04.27
2007.10.03
2008.10.23
2007.04.19
2007.02.13
2007.01.22
2007.06.15
2008.10.16
2008.01.07
2008.06.02
2008.12.17

2003.02.09
2006.07.03
2007.11.18
2008.12.26
2008.10.15
2008.12.26
2009.03.16
2006.08.25

2005.11.01
2007.08.06
2003.01.18
2003.02.09
2004.08.02
2005.01.12
2008.03.03
2007.11.18

2007.10.08 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems

2008.04.20

2006.05.04 WKS Sobieski Omega Systems

2010.04.08
2009.03.18
2009.04.09
2010.01.24
2009.02.17
2009.01.02
2010.03.06
2010.03.31

MKS Piast Gtogéw

WKS Olesniczanka Olesnica
MKS Osa Zgorzelec

MKS Osa Zgorzelec

MKS Piast Gtogow

MKS Piast Gtogow

MKS Piast Gtogow

MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
LKS Gdrnik Watbrzych
MKS Piast Gtogéw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
GKS Start Diugoteka

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MKS Osa Zgorzelec
MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec

MKS Osa Zgorzelec
LKS Polkowice

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Polkowice

MKS Osa Zgorzelec

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

UKS Olimpijczyk 46 Wroctaw
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

MKS Bolestavia Bolestawiec
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

WKS Olesniczanka Olesnica
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
KL Ziemia Ktodzka

GKS Start Dtugoteka

MKS Szerszenh Bogatynia
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

GKS Start Dtugoteka

ULKS Bystrzyca Ktodzka

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

MKS Piast Gtogéw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

UKS Orlica Domaniow

MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
UKS Orlica Domaniéw

UKS Orlica Domaniow

LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MKS Piast Gtogow
MLKS Sokét Lubin
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
MLKS Sokét Lubin
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

MLKS Echo Twardogoéra

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
LKS Gdrnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

10.12

9.54
9.68
10.42
10.50
DNS

9.65
10.70
11.10
11.15
12.01
DNS

10.56

7.96

12.53
11.60
11.156
10.53
10.14
DNS

10.30
10.28
9.45
9.32
9.17

8.14
8.05
7.90

7.22
DNS
DNS
DNS

A A aaaa
WA PO
OO ooo

DNS

5.14
5.06
5.00
4.86

4.41
4.33
4.16
4.10

3.52

4.40
4.39
4.16
3.95

3.64
3.63
3.60

PB

=SB

PB

PB
=PB

PB

PB



9RUDNICKA Marika Monika
10KALUZA Nadia
11HALKIEWICZ Julia
12BANASIEWICZ Aleksandra

300 metrow K U14
Bieg 1/ 4

1WODNICKA Maja
2KEDER Gabriela
3HOFFMAN Hanna
4SINICA Patrycja
GOLEC Lena

Bieg 2/ 4

1SABALA Julia
2WIATR Marta
3SMOLIS Lena
4GASZEWSKA Maja
NOWIK Lena

Bieg 3/ 4

1FIGLAK Zuzanna
2STEFANIUK Alicja
3WADYCKA Liliana
4BUKOWSKA Monika
RACZKA Natalia

Bieg 4/ 4

1KULTYS Marta
2KUCHARZEWSKA Laura
3SEMENIUK Gabriela
4PLACHTA Anastazja

600 metrow K U14
Bieg 1/1

1DZUGAJ Martyna
2DUTKA Julia
3KOGUT Kinga
4WAS Kinga

60 metréw K U14
Bieg 1/ 4

1PIWKO Magdalena
2KEDER Gabriela
3WODNICKA Maja
4KEPINSKA Julia
5HOFFMAN Hanna
6RUDNICKA Marika Monika

Bieg 2/ 4

1BANASIEWICZ Aleksandra
2STEFANIUK Alicja
3PRONIEWICZ Andzelika
40LSZAK Antonina
5WIATR Marta

6SABALA Julia

Bieg 3/ 4

1KALUZA Nadia
2BUKOWSKA Monika
3SINICA Patrycja
4MICHALAK Zofia
5SMOLIS Lena
6SEMENIUK Gabriela

Bieg 4/ 4

1KUCHARZEWSKA Laura
2PLACHTA Anastazja
3NOWAK Amelia

GOLEC Lena

NOWIK Lena

RACZKA Natalia

2009.08.13
2010.08.12
2009.03.16
2010.10.20

2009.11.07
2010.05.09
2010.09.21
2010.06.06
2009.07.21

2010.06.30
2010.10.07
2010.03.08
2009.02.17
2009.01.26

2009.03.09
2009.01.20
2009.04.17
2010.04.22
2009.09.02

2010.05.01
2011.05.13
2011.05.18
2011.02.05

2009.07.07
2005.08.25
2009.11.14
2010.01.24

2009.03.18
2010.05.09
2009.11.07
2010.04.08
2010.09.21
2009.08.13

2010.10.20
2009.01.20
2009.02.21
2010.03.06
2010.10.07
2010.06.30

2010.08.12
2010.04.22
2010.06.06
2010.03.31
2010.03.08
2011.05.18

2011.05.13
2011.02.05
2010.05.19
2009.07.21
2009.01.26
2009.09.02

LKS Gornik Watbrzych
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
UKS Orlica Domaniow
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia

MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
LKS Gornik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gornik Watbrzych

WKS Sobieski Omega Systems

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

MLKS Echo Twardogéra
KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

LKS Gdrnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych

MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
LKS Gdrnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

MKS Szerszen Bogatynia
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
MLKS Echo Twardogoéra
LKS Gornik Watbrzych

LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych
LKS Gornik Watbrzych
LKS Gérnik Watbrzych

3.49
3.42
3.35
3.10

49.59
50.99
53.12
60.02
DNS

54.16
54.89
56.65
59.50
DNS

54.52
54.57
55.32
59.92
DNS

55.61
58.82
60.85
63.80

1:52.11
1:52.71
2:04.35
2:07.30

8.70
8.92
9.05

9.20
9.35

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



